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labtable Laboratory table with adjustable legs,
900 x 695 x 870 €673.60

plus VAT &
Shipping
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The robust labtable laboratory worktables with height-adjustable legs and a high-pressure laminate worktop ensure
optimal working conditions in chemistry and biology laboratories.

e For standing work (900 mm)

e Steel construction
e |oadable up to 300 kg

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Material plate

Type Shipping / Delivery Cost

https://www.neolob.de/en/Iobortische—labtable—Iobortisch—orbeitsplotte—high—pressure—Iaminat—verstellboren—fuessen—900—><—695—><—87

G-0028

labtable
4058072254469

Room temperature
Steel

900 mm

870 mm

695 mm

695 mm

High pressure laminate

Special shipping fee
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